Startjahr
1700
1730
1764
1798
1818
1837
1846
1850
1856
1860
1870
1880
1888
1900
1910
1920
1930
1941
1950
1960
1970
1980
1988
1990
1996

Endjahr Ort

1700Erlenbach im Simmental (Einwohnergemeinde)
1730Erlenbach im Simmental (Einwohnergemeinde)
1764Erlenbach im Simmental (Einwohnergemeinde)
1798Erlenbach im Simmental (Einwohnergemeinde)
1818Erlenbach im Simmental (Einwohnergemeinde)
1837Erlenbach im Simmental (Einwohnergemeinde)
1846Erlenbach im Simmental (Einwohnergemeinde)
1850Erlenbach im Simmental (Einwohnergemeinde)
1856Erlenbach im Simmental (Einwohnergemeinde)
1860Erlenbach im Simmental (Einwohnergemeinde)
1870Erlenbach im Simmental (Einwohnergemeinde)
1880Erlenbach im Simmental (Einwohnergemeinde)
1888Erlenbach im Simmental (Einwohnergemeinde)
1900Erlenbach im Simmental (Einwohnergemeinde)
1910Erlenbach im Simmental (Einwohnergemeinde)
1920Erlenbach im Simmental (Einwohnergemeinde)
1930Erlenbach im Simmental (Einwohnergemeinde)
1941Erlenbach im Simmental (Einwohnergemeinde)
1950Erlenbach im Simmental (Einwohnergemeinde)
1960Erlenbach im Simmental (Einwohnergemeinde)
1970Erlenbach im Simmental (Einwohnergemeinde)
1980Erlenbach im Simmental (Einwohnergemeinde)
1988Erlenbach im Simmental (Einwohnergemeinde)
1990Erlenbach im Simmental (Einwohnergemeinde)
1996Erlenbach im Simmental (Einwohnergemeinde)

Wert

Thema

705Wohnbevdlkerung insgesar
737Wohnbevdlkerung insgesar
682Wohnbevdlkerung insgesar
808Wohnbevolkerung insgesar

1'033
1'242
1'401
1'370
1'334
1'369
1'437
1'501
1'386
1'518
1'298
1'382
1'301
1'396
1'475
1'471
1'436
1'459
1'607
1'654
1'668

Wohnbevolkerung insgesan
Wohnbevdlkerung insgesar
Wohnbevolkerung insgesan
Wohnbevdlkerung insgesar
Wohnbevolkerung insgesan
Wohnbevdlkerung insgesar
Wohnbevolkerung insgesan
Wohnbevdlkerung insgesar
Wohnbevolkerung insgesan
Wohnbevdlkerung insgesar
Wohnbevolkerung insgesan
Wohnbevdlkerung insgesar
Wohnbevolkerung insgesan
Wohnbevdlkerung insgesar
Wohnbevolkerung insgesan
Wohnbevdlkerung insgesar
Wohnbevolkerung insgesan
Wohnbevdlkerung insgesar
Wohnbevolkerung insgesan
Wohnbevdlkerung insgesar
Wohnbevolkerung insgesan
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